OVERTIME PAYMENT 0.00 0.00 2,315.00 

STRETCH 0.00 0.00 5,675.00 

NATIONAL HOLIDAY 0.00 0.00 1,657.00 

INTERNET ALLOWANCE 0.00 1,500.00 10,500.00 

Gross Earnings 24,166.00 25,666.00 189,309.00 Gross Deductions 2,000.00 14,094.00 

Net Transfer 

In Words 

: 23,666.00 

: Rupees Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred And Sixty Six Only 

This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required. 

FactSet Systems India Pvt Ltd 

Pay Slip For The Month Of November 2024 

7th floor,Block-4,Divyasree NSL Infrastructure Pvt Ltd,SEZ, 

Survey No:66/1,Raidurg village,Serilingampally

[...]

OVERTIME PAYMENT 0.00 0.00 2,315.00 

STRETCH 0.00 0.00 5,675.00 

NATIONAL HOLIDAY 0.00 0.00 1,657.00 

INTERNET ALLOWANCE 0.00 1,500.00 12,000.00 

Gross Earnings 26,320.00 29,974.00 219,283.00 Gross Deductions 2,000.00 16,094.00 

Net Transfer 

In Words 

: 27,974.00 

: Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred And Seventy Four Only 

This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required. 

FactSet Systems India Pvt Ltd 

FULL AND FINAL SETTLEMENT PAYSLIP For The Month Of December 2024 

7th floor,Block-4,Divyasree NSL Infrastructure Pvt Ltd,SEZ,

[...]

NATIONAL HOLIDAY 0.00 0.00 1,657.00 

INTERNET ALLOWANCE                                        0.00                   774.00                 12,774.00 

Gross Earnings 26,320.00 20,367.00 239,650.00 Gross Deductions 1,602.00 17,696.00 

Net Transfer : 18,765.00 

In Words : Rupees Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred And Sixty Five Only 

I MD ALIMUDDIN, in agreement with the above mentioned calculations of my Full & Final Settlement. I hereby confirm that FACTSET has made full payment to me towards my full & 

final settlement and towards all outstanding payments due to me.